58th Carolinas-Virginias Team Matches
Grandfather Golf and Country Club
Linville, North Carolina
October 17-19,2003
Virginias 26, Carolinas 22
For the first tine in the histay o these teemnatches, the Vi gnias side has won back-to-back

natches. Q@npeting a the site of oe of the Grdines largest recet wns -- Gandfather QCCin
1999, the Wwgnias teamovercane a one-point deficit during the last-day singes roud  The rgnias
ven five stragt naiches in the erly goong on the last day.

The Gxdines teamows a 42-15-1 recard in these natches, but the sides have split the last six
nat ches.

Modified Alternate Shot Matches

Seniors
Virginias Points Carolinas Points
Jack Forbes-J.P. Lech 1 Tom Hadl ey-Bob Kul p 0
David King-TomHory 0 Fonnie Gove-Larry Bosvel | 1
San F scher-Janie Guugh 0 Vic Hannon-Gene Spencer 1
John Gsstevens-Seve | saacs 1 Dan Ander son-Ji m Dowti n 0

Regulars
Virginias Points Carolinas Points
Mitt Minkin-Alen Barber 1 Rck Qoninger-Cavid Sramn 0
Cavid Passerel | -Haink Kein 0 Danny Gurl ey-Mtch Adans 1
JT. Bdcher-Qris Tutle 0 Seve daydenLex A exander 1
Alan Srange-Gen Milian 0 Geg Exrharct-Serrill Bitt 1
Keith Decker-David Partridge 0.5 WIliam MGrt-Geg Fovel | 05
Pt Tdlert-Tom Cf fu 0 DCean Ghannel | -Keith Harris 1
Pt Grter-Bic Tedder 1 Mt O Qinn-Paul S nson 0
Larry Loving-Scott Ganpbel | 0 John Kelley-Kevin Driggers 1
First Round 4.5 7.5

Four-Ball Matches

Regulars
Virginias Points Carolinas Points
Mitt Minkin-Alen Barber 0 Paul 9 nson-R ck G oni nger 1
Keith Decker-David Partridge 1 Danny Gurley-Mtch Adans 0
JT. Belcher-Larry Loving 1 John Kelley-Kevin Driggers 0
Alan Srange-Haink Kein 1 Dean Ghannel | -Keith Harris 0
Pt Grter-Bic Tedder 1 Wiliam MGrt-Geg Powel | 0
Pt Tdlent-Cris Tutle 1 Geg Exnhard-Serrill Bitt 0
Tom O fut-Sott Ganpbel | 0 David Srawn-Mitt O Quinn 1
David Passere |-Gen Milian 05 Seve 9 aydenLex A exander 05

Seniors
Virginias Points Carolinas Points
San FAscher-TomHory 0 Tom Hadl ey-Ji m Dowtin 1
Jack Forbes-J.P. Lech 1 Fonni e Gove-Larry Boswel | 1
David K ng-Janie Gough 05 Vic Hannon-Gene Spencer 05
John Gssstevens-Seve |saacs 1 Bob Kul p-Dan Ander son 0

8 5
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Virginias
Cris Tutle
Alen Barber
Genn Milian
Sott Ganpbel |
Tom O fu
Hank Kein
Cavid Partridge
Dvid Passerd |
Pt Tdlet
Alen Srange
Matt  Manki n
Eic Tedder
Larry Loving
JT. Bcher
Keith Decker
Pt Crter

Virginias
San Hscher
Dave King
John Gasst evens
JP. leich
Jack Forbes
Tom Hory
Janme Gough
Seve |sacs
Third Round
Match Total

Date
1955

1956

1957

1958

1959

1960

1961

1962

1963

Winner
CGxdines
Vignas

CGxrdines
CGxrdinas
Grdinas
Grdinas
Grdinas
Vignias

Grdinas
Vignias

Grdinas
Grdinas
Vignias

Grdinas
Grdinas
Vignias

Grdinas
Grdinas

Singles Matches

Points

=
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Points

Regulars

Carolinas
CGag Saks
Sarill Bitt
Mitt O Quinn
John Kelley
Geg Rovel |
kKeith Haris
Danny Gurl ey
Seve Jayden
R ck @ oni nger
Kevin Driggers
Mtch Adans
Lex A exander
DCean Channel |
Dvid Srawn
Paul 9 nson
WIliamMGrt

Seniors

Carolinas
Dan Ander son
Tom Hadl ey
Ronni e G ove
Vic Hannon
JimDowtin
Gene Spencer
Larry Boswel |
Bob Kul p

Carolinas-Virginias Team Matches

Score

85 - 115
P5- 05
X5- 885

Site
Anehurst GG Anehurst, NC

Farmington GG QGarlottesvill g,

Anehurst GG Anehurst, NC

Ht Sorings GC Gascades Qourse,

Anehurst GG Hnehurst, NC

Ht Sorings GC Gascades Quurse,

Anehurst GG Hnehurst, NC

Ht Sorings GC Gascades Quurse,

Anehurst GG Hnehurst, NC

Ht Sorings GC Gascades Quurse,

Anehurst GG Hnehurst, NC

Ht Srings GC Gascades Qurse,

Anehurst GG Hnehurst, NC

Ht

Points
0

OPFRPO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0ORFROREFPORLPER

Points

o

N O RPOROORO

Srings, VA
Frings, VA
Frings, VA
Frings, VA

Frings, VA

Ht Srings GG Gscades Qurse, Ht Srings, VA

Anehurst GG Hnehurst, NC

Ht Srings GC Gscades Qurse, Ht Sorings, VA
Ht Srings GC Gascades Qurse, Ht Srings, VA

Anehurst GG Hnehurst, NC
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Date
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998

1999
2000

2001
2002
2003

* Matches shortened by rain

Winner
Vignas
Gxrdinas
Vignas
Grdines
Vigrias
Gxrdinas
Vignas
Gxrdinas
Gxrdinas
Grdinas
Grdinas
Gxrdinas
Gxrdinas
Grdinas
Gxradinas
Gxrdinas
Grdinas
Grdinas
Gxrdinas
Grdinas
Grdinas
Gxrdinas
Gxradinas
Grdinas
Vignas
Gxrdinas
Vignas
Grdines
Gxrdinas
Vignias
Grdinas
Grdinas
Tie
Grdinas
Vignas
Gxradinas
Gxrdinas
Gxrdinas
Vignas
Vigrias

Score
108.5 - 107.5
140 - 76
10.5 - &5
15 - 101
123 - B
134.5 - 8L5
153 - 63
B-F *
1185 - 97.5
10,5 - 86.5
1235 - V5
1225 - /.5
142 - 74
125- &85
14 - 102
123 - B
1115 - 14.5
147.5 - 685
17 - ¥
146 - 70
121 - %5
1185 - 97.5
110 - 106
&B-6 *

13l- &
1105 - 105.5
195 - %5
B5- 45 #
%6- 2

Site

Ht Sxings CC Gascades Qurse, Hit Srings, VA
Anehurst G5 Hnehurst, NC

QC of Wrgnia Janes Rver Gurse, Rchnond, VA
Dunes KBC Mrtle Beach, SC

Boonsboro GG Lynchbur g VA

Wilow Geek GG Hgh Rint, NC

Ht Sxings CC Gascades urse, Hit Srings, VA
Gandfather ROG Linville, NC

QC of Wrgna Janes Rver Qurse, Rchnond, VA
Geenville CC Qaticleer Gurse, Geerville,
Rincess Anne GG Vrdgna Bech VA

Dunes BBC Mrtle Beach, SC

Gade Srings GG Dmids, W

Qo North Grdina Arnehurst, NC

Ht Srings CQC Gscades Qurse, Ht Sorings, VA
Qo North Grdina, Anehurst, NC
Farmington GG Qurlottesville, VA

Dunes GBC Mrtle Beach, SC

Boonsboro GG Lynchbur g VA

Wi d Ornes Lirks Qurse, Isle of RAns,
Rincess Anne GG Vrdgna Bech VA
Gandfather ROG Linville, NC

Kingsmll G5 Wiliasturg VA

Bltnore Forest GG Hltnore, NC

QC of Wrgnia Janes Rver Gurse, Rchnond, VA
Bernuda Run G5 Advance, NC

Hrmtage GG Rchnond, VA

Sedgefield GG Geenshoro, NC

@l den Horseshoe GG WIliansbur g VA
Yeanans Hill Qub, Hanahan, SC

The Wgnan G Bistd, VA

Are Needes GG Southern Anes, NC
Bayville GG Wwgna Bach VA

The Rver Qurse, Kaveh Island, SC

Boonshoro QG Lynchbur g VA

Gandfather ROG Linville, NC

@l den Hrseshoe Gld Qurse, Wiliasbur g VA
Aanance GG Burlington, NC

Knloch G5 Mnakin-Sabot, VA

Gandfather ROG Linville, NC

# Format changed
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Photo Gal l ery: Carolinas-Virgi nias Team Mat ches

Topptois o the Grdines regdar team Back row, froml eft: Doy Grley, KathHrris,
Geg Povel | and Bean Ghannel | . Midd e row David Srawn, Mtch Adans, Lex A exander,
See Saydn, Serill Bitt, Jdnkdley, Rck Goninger and Kevin Origgers. Fot row
Gyptain TomThorpe, Mitt O Quinn, Paul Snson and WIliamMGrt. The bottomphato
isd the Grdines senor team Back row fromleft: JimDowin, Larry Bsvel |, forner GA
conmittee nenfrer and cl ub host Dck Hx, Gne Sencer and Blo Kilp. Font row Gytain
TomThor pe, Ronnni e Gove, TomHadl ey, Can Anderson and Vi ¢ Hannon.
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